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198906200001
66020

06/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
LOANS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRANSAMERI
CA
CONSUMER

23 253

198912130003
48050

12/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCALES,
ABIGAIL

24 372

198911220003
30350

11/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS, CLINT
SR &
DOROTHY

24 269

198912200003
54790

12/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JAMES
L.

24 442

198912270003
61330

12/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST NATL
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MADISON,
BOBBY L. &
VERA

24 457


