Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST NATL LOANS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906200001 66020	06/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL LOANS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRANSAMERI CA CONSUMER	23	253				
198912130003 48050	12/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCALES, ABIGAIL	24	372				
198911220003 30350	11/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, CLINT SR & DOROTHY	24	269				
198912200003 54790	12/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JAMES L.	24	442				
198912270003 61330	12/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST NATL LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MADISON, BOBBY L. & VERA	24	457				